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10% OFF





 
              CJT(Changjiang Connectors) A2005WR-N-2X4P
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  CJT(Changjiang Connectors)
                

 Package
 Push-Pull,P=2mm

 Description
 
                2x4P 8P 2 2mm 2mm 4 Brass Right-Angle Push-Pull,P=2mm  Wire To Board Connector ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  1000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	
                        $ 0.2538
                       
                        $0.282
                      	$ 0.25
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 0.2057
                       
                        $0.2285
                      	$ 2.06
	
                      30+
                    	
                        $ 0.1851
                       
                        $0.2056
                      	$ 5.55
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 0.1593
                       
                        $0.177
                      	$ 15.93
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.1299
                       
                        $0.1443
                      	$ 64.95
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 0.1230
                       
                        $0.1366
                      	$ 123.00



 
              In Stock: 1601
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  